of the Year West, CRR 

South 

Lamin Keita Male Winner Best 

Package and 

Labelled of the Yea 

9853779 Tendaba, Kiang 

Central, LRR 

D25,000.00 

GRAND TOTAL  D250,000.00 

The Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dalasis was solely supported by the Nema-Chosso project 

The 2nd Edition Rural Youth Award 2018 Category 

Young Entrepreneur of the Year 2018 

# Name  Gender  Category Tel   Region  

1. Musa Jaiteh Male Young Entrepreneur 

of the Year 

2569991 Farafenni, Upper